Position

Park Maintenance Worker llI
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker

Park Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held County

Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County

Department

Park/Beach
Park/Beach
Park/Beach
Park/Beach
Park/Beach
Park/Beach
Park/Beach

Total Wages

$41,439
$12,000
$10,896
$9,656
$2,481
$1,800
$1,630

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$15,738
$0
$9,184
$0
$0
$0
$99



